
W I N E S
1 4

 

 

1 4

 

 

1 4

 

 

1 5

 

S CA R L E T  B E E S  K N E E S  * V G

Spir i t :  KDC.  Rooftop Gin

sour,  s i lky,  flora l

RO B  ROY  S O U R  * V G

Spir i t :  Johnnie  Walker  Red

flu�y,  ac id ic ,  deep

B L AC K  R A S P B E R RY  S I D ECA R  V G

Spir i t :  Courriere XO Brandy

fru i ty,  sour,  r ich

P I Ñ A  N E G RO N I  V G

Spir i t :  Spi r i ted Union Rum

deep,  complex ,  t ropica l

1 4

 

 

1 4

 

 

1 4

 

 

1 5

 

T H I R D  L I N E  G O L D M I N E  * V G

Spir i t :  Madame Mi lú  L iquore

cit rus,  herbal ,  br ight

S P I C E D  RU M  DA I Q U I R I  V G

Spirit: Chairman's Reserved Spiced Rum

Class ic ,  tar t ,  sp icefu l

I G N US  H I G H BA L L  V G

Spirit :  Elemental Mezcal

textured,  mandar in ,  refresh ing

FA L E R N U M  O L D  FA S H I O N E D  V G

Spirit :  Bulleit  Rye Bourbon

smooth,  b i tey,  opulent

C O C K TA I L S

AU N T I E ’ S  L E M O N A D E

lemon +  honey +  lavender
*vegan by request

7

 

 

8

 

V I R G I N  PA LO M A  V G

grapefru i t  +  orange +  agave

+ oak +  sa l t

0 %  A LC .  C O C K TA I L S

9,5

9,5

9,5

7,5

9,5

Vietnam

China

Fin land

China

Fin land

O TH E R S
B E E R

B I A  S A I G O N  3 3 0 M L

TS I N G TAO  L AG E R  3 3 0 M L

M AT TS S O N  I PA  3 3 0 M L

TS I N G TAO  0 %  A BV  3 3 0 M L

H A P PY  J O E  C I D E R  2 7 5 M L

S O F T  D R I N K S  

P E P S I  3 0 O M L

P E P S I  M A X  3 0 0 M L

H A RT W E L L  V I C H Y  2 5 0 M L

T O M A RC H I O  G I N G E R  B E E R  2 7 5 M L

4.5

4 .5

3.5

4 .5

D R I N K
PA I R I N G

35€
cava

cockta i l

umeshu

D R I N K
PA I R I N G

35€
cava

cockta i l

umeshu

W H I T E  G R A P E S  V G

V I VA  V I V E T
Cel lar  Ja Vidal ,  Spain

B O N I S S I M A
Montes issa,  I ta ly

T R A M I N E R
Judith  Beck ,  Austr ia

LOS  C O N E J OS  M A L D I T OS
Mas Que Vinos,  Spain

R I T Z L I N G  R I E S L I N G
Kar l  Haid le,  Germany

N O C T U R N E
Domaine de la  Combe,  France

O R A  D ' O R A
Tomassett i ,  I ta ly

P E R S P E K T I V E  W E I S S
Koppitsch,  Germany

K U LT U R  W E I S S
Rheinhessen,  Germany

R E D  G R A P E S  V G

R OS I S S I M A
Montes issa,  I ta ly

H U N N Y  B U N N Y
Judith  Beck ,  Austr ia

B L AU F R A N K I S C H
Weninger,  Austr ia

D U Z AT  D O LC E T T O
Poder i  Ce l lar io,  I ta ly

N E H R E R  R O T
Burgenland,  Austr ia

D E S S E RT  W I N E  V G

G E N S H U  
Infused sake -  19 % ABV

N I N K I - I C H I  
Infused sake -  18% ABV

Type

Cava
 

Pet  Nat
 

Orange
 

Orange
 

White
 

White
 

White
  

White
  

White

Pet  Nat
     

Dark  Rosé
     

Red
     

Red
     

Red
 

Umeshu
 

Umeshu

12
 

 
 

14
 

 
 

14
 

 
 

 
 

 
  

14  
  

 

 

 
 

15  
 

 
 

 
 

14  
 

 

10
 

12 .5

60
 

68 
 

68
 

72  
 

68
 

68
 

68
  

72
  

68
  

 

  

68
 

72
 

68
 

68
 

68

 (8c l )
 

 (8c l )

Notes

Appley and e�or t less
 

Rich and l ive ly
 

Aromatic  and layered
Skin  contact :  6  days

Exper imental  and funky
Skin  contact :  2  weeks

Pleasant  and versat i le
 

Thick  and fru i ty
 

Mineral ly  and long
  

Unique and eye-opening
  

Green and spiceful
Skin  contact :  10  days

 
  

Round and textured

Summer y and soft

Fru ity  and c lass ic

Rich and rust ic

Oaky and balanced
 

Ume Skin contact:  10 months
  

Ume Skin contact:  10 months


